CATAMARAN LINE No. 9309
NOVALIA (Pag) - RAB - RIJEKA

PRICELIST HIGH CHILD 3 -12 CHILD 3 - 12
LOW SEASON SEASON ISLAND 02.06. - 01.10. PUBLIC SERVICES
Relation ﬁ T ﬂ i i ﬂ
RUEKA NOVALIA 8,49 EUR 12,68 EUR 6,24 EUR 5,57 EUR 6,07 EUR 5,57 EUR
63,97 kn 95,54 kn 47,02 kn 41,97 kn 45,73 kn 41,97 kn
RUEKA RAB 8,49 EUR 12,68 EUR 6,24 EUR 5,57 EUR 6,07 EUR 5,57 EUR
63,97 kn 95,54 kn 47,02 kn 41,97 kn 45,73 kn 41,97 kn
RAB NOVALIA 5,84 EUR 8,03 EUR 4,91 EUR 3,32 EUR 3,82 EUR 3,32 EUR
44,00 kn 60,50 kn 36,99 kn 25,01 kn 28,78 kn 25,01 kn

Notes:
1. The off-season price list is valid for the period from 01.01. - 01.06.2023. and 02.10. - 31.12.2023, and seasonally from 02.06. - 01.10.2023.

The island price list, the price list for children from 3 to 12 years old and the price list for public services are valid throughout the year.

2. Children up to 1 year old free of charge, they are not issued a travel card, but on the parent/accompanying card it is indicated that this person is
traveling with a child up to 1 year old. Children from 1 to 3 years old free of charge, they are issued a travel card.

3. When the technical conditions on board (special boxes) for the transport of pets are met, the transport of

a pet in a special box is charged in the amount of 50% of the reqular ticket price per person.

4. Port fees and VAT are included in the ticket price.

5. The price of the travel ticket is the same for both directions.

1 EURO = 7,53450 kn




